 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
View Width
(A)
L/R
Border
(A1)

View
Height (B)
Top Black
Masking (B1)
B2
Case
Height
(B3)
Top of Case to
Bottom of
Screen (B4)
Bottom
border
(B5)
C C1 C2 C3
ITE100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 2032 95 2347 2407 2372 2342 1524 203 1827 118 1945 100 98 148 120 2396
ITE120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 2438 95 2770 2830 2795 2765 1828 203 2131 118 2249 100 98 148 120 2819
ITE100HW2-E8 100"(16:9) 2214 95 2530 2590 2555 2525 1245 203 1548 118 1666 100 98 148 120 2579
ITE106HW2-E8 106"(16:9) 2347 95 2660 2720 2685 2655 1320 203 1623 118 1741 100 98 148 120 2709
ITE120HW2-E8 120"(16:9) 2657 95 2972 3032 2997 2967 1494 203 1797 118 1915 100 98 148 120 3021
ITE135HW2-E8 135"(16:9) 2989 95 3310 3370 3335 3305 1681 203 1984 118 2102 100 98 148 120 3359
ITE94XW2-E8 94"(16:10) 2025 95 2347 2407 2372 2342 1265 203 1568 118 1686 100 98 148 120 2396
ITE108XW2-E8 108"(16:10) 2326 95 2660 2720 2685 2655 1454 203 1757 118 1875 100 98 148 120 2709
ITE114XW2-E8 114"(16:10) 2455 95 2770 2830 2795 2765 1534 203 1837 118 1955 100 98 148 120 2819
ITE126XW2-E8 126"(16:10) 2714 95 3030 3090 3055 3025 1696 203 1999 118 2117 100 98 148 120 3079
 Model Number
Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
View Width